Brabantse Winter Kampioenschappen (Regio Zuid)
Eindhoven, 11- - 12-1-2014

Programmanr. 28
12-1-2014 - 18:05

Heren, 4 x 100m wisselslag

Senioren Open
Inschrijflijst

Rang

Junioren 2 en later
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SBC 2000 1
Trb/Res 1
PSV 2
Tempo 2
Arethusa 2

Zeester Meerval 1
De Biesboschzwemmers 1
Dommelbaarzen 1

AquAmigos 2
Argo 4

Junioren 4 en later

1 De Warande 1

2

3
4

5 Dommelbaarzen 2
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Arethusa 1
PSV 1
Nuenen 1

Dio 1
DZT'62 1

Senioren Open
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AFGEM

Hieronymus 1
Nuenen 2
Trb/Res 2
SBC 2000 2
Merlet 1
Tempo 1
Hydra 1
Nuenen 3
Argo 5

V.Z.V. Njord 2
wzv 1
AquAmigos 1
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SBC 2000

Trb/Res

PSV

Tempo Valkenswaard
Arethusa

Zeester Meerval

De Biesboschzwemmers
Dommelbaarzen
AquAmigos

Argo

0.Z. & P.C. De Warande
Arethusa

PSV

Z&PV Nuenen
Dommelbaarzen

Z & PC Dio

DZT'62

Hieronymus
Z&PV Nuenen
Trb/Res

SBC 2000
ZWK Merlet
Tempo Valkenswaard
ZV Hydra
Z&PV Nuenen
Argo

V.Z.V. Njord
wzv
AquAmigos

In.tijd

4:56.18
5:02.11
5:09.30
5:09.84
5:12.77
5:17.77
5:24.36
5:26.16
5:36.51
5:41.42

4:29.13
4:36.63
4:39.04
4:42.16
4:45.53
4:52.10
4:53.45

3:54.94
4:05.58
4:10.45
4:10.53
4:11.28
4:19.32
4:29.92
4:32.23
4:35.65
4:35.91
4:37.65
4:26.06
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